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2010 Coyote Twilight - 10/21/2010 

Caldwell, ID (Fairview Golf Course) 
Results 

Event 1 Women Sk Run CC 
=~~:;::::;=:::::=-========-==-===============-=~===;;:._-=-==-====·====== 

Name 

Finals 
1 Coffey, Karlee 
2 Smith, Kristine 
3 Porter, Shannon 
4 Smith, Colleen 
5 Hanchett, Sarah 
6 Jones, Kayloni 
7 Klopfenstein, Sora 
8 Jette, Kate 
9 Evans, Natalie 

10 Holt, Hillary 
11 Helm, Stephanie 
12 Baldovino, Talissa 
13 Maki, Myja 
14 Gerard, Kaitlyn 
15 Hansen, Laura 
16 Treadway, Taryn 
17 Moore, Kimmy 
18 Swenson, Meagan 
19 Delaney, Piper 
20 Middleton, Kenna 
21 Johnson, Sarah 
22 Bates, Emma 
23 McLaughlin, Erin 
24 Boucher, Alyssa 
25 Bisterfeldt, Sarah 
26 Garcilazo, Alma 
27 Balue, Audie 
28 Knapp, Jamie 
29 Ward, Jessie 
30 Delgado, Cristal 
31 Powell, Jordan 
32 Rendahl, Ashley 
33 Murray, Tessa 
34 Morrill, Rici 
35 Gerard, Carly 
36 Harwood, Christine 
37 Braden, Melody 
38 Lucas, Lauren 
39 Moskowitz, Shannon 
40 Crookham, Madison 
41 Hayes, Andi 
42 Powell, Becca 
43 Olivo, Irene 
44 Hill, Samantha 
45 Whitlock, Bree 
46 Roe, Christy 
47 Laferriere, Arianne 
48 Kniep, Lacey 
49 Carlson, Jenna 
50 McKenzie, Mo 
51 Layne, Chelsea 
52 Beesley, Danielle 

Year School 

Eastern Oregon 
College of Idaho 
Unattached 
College of Idaho 
Eastern Oregon 
College of Idaho 
College of Idaho 
Boise State 
NW Nazarene 
College of Idaho 
College of Idaho 
Eastern Oregon 
College of Idaho 
College of Idaho 
Eastern Oregon 
Boise State 
Eastern Oregon 
NW Nazarene 
Boise State 
College of Idaho 
College of Idaho 
Boise State 
Boise State 
Boise State 
Boise State 
Eastern Oregon 
Boise State 
Boise State 
Boise State TC 
Eastern Oregon 
NW Nazarene 
NW Nazarene 
Boise State 
Boise State 
Boise State 
NW Nazarene 
Boise State 
Boise State 
Unattached 
College of Idaho 
College o f Idaho 
Boise State TC 
Treasure Valley CC 
NW Nazarene 
Boise State 
Eastern Oregon 
Eastern Oregon 
College of Idaho 
Boise State TC 
Eastern Oregon 
NW Nazarene 
NW Nazarene 

Finals Points 

17:38.60 
18:33.70 
18:43.0 0 
18:47.70 
18:48.50 
18:51.50 
18:51.80 
18:58.60 
19:00.80 
19:02.10 
19:03.10 
19:09.60 
19:10.80 
19:13.20 
19:22.60 
19:23.40 
19 :25. 60 
19:26.00 
19:28.20 
19:34.60 
19:39.50 
19:40.40 
19:40.80 
19:41.20 
19:46.90 
19:47.60 
19:48. 30 
19:51.00 
19:52. 50 
19:53.70 
19:57.20 
20:00.40 
20:01.00 
20:04 . 90 
20:05.60 
20:17.50 
20:20.90 
20:21.70 
20 :22.5 0 
20:27.90 
20:33.90 
20:34.40 
20:43.60 
20:45.30 
21 :00. 30 
21:09.40 
21:16.70 
21:29.40 
21:32.20 
21 :34.20 
21:37.60 
21:56.20 
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CaldweU High School 

... . Event 1 Women 
53 Shaver, Stephine 
54 Zehrung, Danielle 
55 Gray , Kayla 
56 Miller , Mari_e 
57 Smith , Elynn 
58 Carbajal , Melissa 
59 Cabellero , Nallely 
60 Cameron, Jessica 
61 Bennett , Kaylee 

Sk Run cc 
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2010 Coyote Twilight- 10/21/2010 

Caldwell, ID (Fairview Golf Course) 
Results 

Treasure Valley cc 22 : 11 . 40 30 
Boise State 22 : 19 . 20 
Treasure Valley cc 22 : 22 . 20 31 
NW Nazarene 22 : 29 . 20 
College of Idaho 22 : 32 . 80 
Treasure Valley CC 22 : 47 . 00 32 
Treasure Valley CC 23 : 25 . 30 33 
Treasure Valley CC 24 : 27 . 50 34 
Treasure Valley CC 24 : 45 . 40 35 

Team Scores 
=========;::::=======-============...===-==================================================== 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
~==-~=~======-===~ ::::::=:=~== 

Finals 
1 College of Idaho 25 2 3 5 6 9 10 12 

Total Time : 1 : 34 : 06 . 80 
Average : 18 : 49 . 36 

2 Eastern Oregon University 44 1 4 11 13 15 22 23 
Total Time : 1 : 34 : 24.90 

Average : 18 : 52.98 
3 Boise State University 75 7 14 17 18 19 20 21 

Total Time : 1 : 37 : 11 . 4 0 
Average : 19 :26 . 28 

4 Northwest Nazarene Univer 99 8 16 24 25 26 28 29 
Total Time : 1 : 38 : 41 . 90 

Average : 19 : 44 . 38 
5 Treasure Valley CC 153 27 30 31 32 33 34 35 

Total Time : 1 : 51 : 29 . 50 
Average : 22 : 17 .90 
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